
Day Date Time Meeting/Event ~# People Place

Mon 8/12/2024 8:30 AM HS ADs 8 Edgar Family Restaurant

Mon 8/19/2024 TBA HS ADs w GNC ADs Gorski's 

Thurs 8/22/2024 9:00AM Middle Level only 15 Gorski's 

Tues 9/24/2024 TBA WIAA Area Mtg- HS ADs Antigo HS

Wed 9/18/2024 8:30 AM HS ADs 8 Edgar Family Restaurant

Wed 9/18/2024 8:30 AM Principals only 7 Merrill

Wed 9/25/2024 9:00AM Middle Level with principals 25? TBD

Wed 10/9/2024 8:30 AM Principals & ADs (if needed) 15 DCE 

Mon 10/21/2024 3:00 PM WVC/BRC FB all-conference nominations due

Mon 10/28/2024 TBA WVC/BRC East football coaches mtg 18 St. Point

Mon 10/21/2024 3:00 PM VB, Soc.,G.Ten all-conference nominations due

Wed 10/23/2024 9:00AM Middle Level only 15 Gorski's 

Mon 10/28/2024 6:30 PM Fall Coaches-G.Golf, G.Ten,B/G CC,BSoc,VB, G. Swim 42 DCE IMC or virtual

Wed 10/30/2024 9:00AM HS ADs & Admin Asst 15 Edgar Family Restaurant

Wed 11/6/2024 8:30 AM Principals only 7-Jan W. East

Su-Tu 11/10-12/24 9:00AM WADA Conference Wis. Dells

Wed 11/13/2024 Nat'l letter of Intent- D1 basketball; all other sports D1&D2

Tues 11/26/2024? 10:00AM WVC/BRC AD 8 TBD

Wed 12/2/2024? 9:00/12:00 Middle Level/ HS AD 15/8 Gorski's 

Wed 12/4/2024 Nat'l letter of Intent- Football D1 early

Wed 12/11/2024 8:30 AM HS ADs & Principals 16 Marshfield

Wed 12/18/2024 9:30 AM Middle Level only 15 Gorski's 

Wed 1/8/2025 9:30 AM Middle Level only 15 Gorski's 

Wed 1/22/2025 8:30am-1pm HS ADs 8 Edgar Family Restaurant

Wed 1/29/2025 8:30 AM Principals only 7 St. Point

Wed 2/5/2025 Nat'l letter of Intent- Football D1 & D2 regular

Wed 2/12/2025 3:00 PM Hockey all-conference nominations due

Wed 2/19/25? 9:00/12:00 Middle Level/ HS ADs? 15/8 Gorski's 

Wed 2/19/2025 6:30 PM Hockey Coaches 8 DCE IMC or virtual

Mon 2/24/2025 3:00 PM GB/BB all-conference nominations due

Mon 3/3/2025 6:30 PM Winter Coaches- G/B BB,Wr,B. Swim 42 DCE IMC or virtual

Wed 3/5/2025 7:30 AM HS ADs 8 Edgar Family Restaurant

Wed 3/5/2025 10:00 AM Principals only 7 W. Rapids

Wed 3/12/2025 9:00 AM Middle Level 15/8 Gorski's 

Wed 3/16/2025 Lifetime Pass honoree names due

Wed 4/9/2025 9:30 AM Middle Level only 15 Gorski's 

Wed 4/9/2025 Noon HS ADs- WADA caucus 8 Antigo

Mon 4/15/2025 Deadline for 2025-26 schedule fall/winter changes to commish

Wed 4/16/2025 2:00 PM HS ADs & Principals 15 W. West

Wed 4/16/2025 5:00 PM Lifetime Pass- 5:00 social/ 5:30 presentations; 6:00pm dinner 30-35 Great Dane

Tues 4/16/2025 Nat'l letter of Intent- D1 regular

Mon 4/21/2025 8:30 AM Nat'l Admin. Professionals breakfast 15 Edgar Family Restaurant

Wed 4/30/2025 9:00AM WIAA Annual Mtg St. Point

Wed 5/7/2025 9:00/12:00 Middle Level 15/8 Merrill

Wed 5/7/2025 8:30 AM HS ADs & Principals 15/8/7 Merrill

Mon 5/19/2025 3:00 PM Softball nominations due

Wed 5/21/2025 7:00 PM Track Coaches Mtg 14 DCE IMC or virtual

Mon 5/26/2025 7:00 PM Softball Coaches meeting 7 DCE IMC or virtual

Wed 5/28/2025 3:00 PM Soccer/BS/B.Tennis nominations due

Sun 6/1/2025 Deadline for 2026 schedule spring changes to commish

Wed 6/4/2025 6:30 PM BS/G.Soc/B.Tennis Coaches meeting 30 DCE IMC or virtual
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